Texland
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yPoswe#1  -q-175: 3be
Lea County, New Mexico 334 //I/ G 70 62/ ﬁ

226 2.26 1/4 0.44 0.99
504 278 21/4 3.94 10.95 11.94
625 1.21 3/4 1.31 1.59 13.52
1112 487 3/4 1.31 6.39 19.92
1609 497 11/4 2.19 10.87 30.79
1797 1.88 11/4 2.19 4.11 34.90
2292 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 43.56
2815 5.23 2112 4.38 22.88 66.44
2907 0.92 2 3.50 3.22 69.66
3405 4.98 2 3.50 17.43 87.09
3899 494 13/4 3.06 15.13 102.22
4391 492 11/4 2.19 10.76 112.98
4887 4.96 11/4 2.19 10.85 123.83
5378 491 2 3.50 17.19 141.02
5871 493 214 3.94 19.41 160.43
6333 4.62 23/4 481 22.23 182.67
6457 1.24 3 5.25 6.51 189.18
6580 1.23 21/4 3.94 4.84 194.02
6704 1.24 2 3.50 4.34 198.36
7204 5.00 212 438 21.88 220.23
7420 2.16 4 7.00 15.12 235.35
7513 0.93 3 5.25 4.88 240.24
7638 1.25 33/4 6.56 8.20 248.44
7701 0.63 23/4 4.81 3.03 25147
7793 0.92 3 5.25 4.83 256.30
7917 1.24 23/4 481 5.97 262.27
8070 1.53 3 5.25 8.03 270.30
8350 2.80 21/4 3.94 11.03 281.33
8409 0.59 21/4 3.94 2.32 283.65
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Archie Brown" General Mahager

attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q (¢ dayof
, 2006 by Archie Brown- General Manager, CapStar Drillifig L.P,

BRAND! ROGHAIR A :
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES tary Public %
August 28, 2006




